112.0

990

18.0

1148

225

IGN DESERIPTON

DATE APPROVER

Technical Data:
Material.
Terminal bldy Thermoplastic(UL94V-0)
Terminal cover Thermoplastic(UL94V-0)
Dinrail wire quard:steel (™ plated
Confacts:Copper Alloywith Ni plated
terminal card thermoplastic(UL94-0)

Spring:Stainless steel
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